
LOT 4 CLOVERDALE S/D.

759-1047, 780-945, 785-901, WD 1

MASTERS AYDEN
2648 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03272-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

34416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 ME 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000
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3

205,626
6,894
18,000

230,520
0

230,520
HX HB 51,411

179,109
230,520

0

233,158

1497/1581 8/18/2023 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARLOWE MAXIMILIAN M

MASTERS AYDEN

1442/1584 7/14/2021 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NETTLES HALEY S

MARLOWE MAXIMILIAN 
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34192 MAINT/ALTR 110 06/28/2016

2024HX Base Yr

2648 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,721 134.1900 150.29 258,649 1992 2005 0 0 0 20.50 79.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1330

BAS 264 100 264 31,543

BAS 1,066 100 1,066 127,366

FEP 410 80 328 39,190

FOP 90 30 27 3,226

FOP 120 30 36 4,301

1,950 1,721 205,626

BAS= W15 W26 FEP=  N10 E41 S10 W41$ FOP=  N10 W12 S10 E12$
BAS= W12 S22 E12 N22$ S26 E13 FOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$E28 N26$.
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26
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28
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10

41

FOP 10

12

10

12

BAS

12

22

12

22

FOP6

15

6

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 75 9 675.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,350

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 18 22 396.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 5,544

6,894

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


